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

with trendy eateries, Berry Park, the University of the Fraser Valley, and with easy 

access to Hwy 1 for commuting. Amenities: fridge, oven with a stovetop, in-building 

shared laundry, window and patio blinds, outdoor pool, 1x reserved parking spot right 

at the building's entrance and 1x storage locker. 

Utilities included: heat, hot and cold water. No smoking permitted inside and outside 

of premises. No pets. (236) 889-1366 

 

$1,600 / 1br - 614ft2 - Brand New 1 Bedroom 1 bathroom + 
Den apartment centrally located (Abbotsford *McCallum road*) 
1 Bed 1 Bath 614 sqft Built in 2022 

Starting at $1600 per month A Plan 1 Bedroom + Den 

Beautiful 5th floor apartment. Excellent view of Mt Baker on a clear day. 

This unit includes 1 Underground Parking Stalls + Storage Locker 

Hydro and Internet are not included, but Telus modem installed. 

Enjoy 1 year of TELUS home services at $0 when you sign up for 2 years, available 

for every 1st time occupant. Pets are not permitted. (604) 217-2799 

 

$1,600 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Available June 1st 2 Bdrm/2 Bath 
Condo for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Abbotsford. Available June 1st. , 2 Bdrm/2 Bath Condo with almost 1000 sq’. 

Updated cabinets, counters, tiled backsplash, laminate, carpet, light fixtures, sinks, 

and the list goes on. Open concept kitchen, dining, computer desk area and living 

space. 6 appliances, in-suite laundry with full size machines and storage. Front closet 

and hall pantry. Large Master bedroom has en-suite bath, walk-in closet and bay 

window. Balcony backs onto cedars for privacy. Includes 1 underground parking. 

Additional above ground pkg for residents and visitors, based on availability. Bicycle 

room for residents and rack outside. Building Contact Person available. Building has 

Security System and Cameras. Walking distance to downtown, Mill Lake and 1/2 

block to bus. Mature Person (s). Small pet negotiable with add’l deposit. 

$1600.00/mo. Lease. Won’t Last! Reply with your situation information/bio. 

 

50a9f76e5fb2339288f1c5a73d9dab7d@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,850 / 2br - really nice ground level 2 bedroom condo 
! (Abbotsford) 
2 bed 2 bath ground floor condo , patio with common area grass space , open 
concept kitchen, stone countertops, washer dryer in unit, new flooring new paint, 
new blinds, great location walking distance to restaurants, grocery, transit, medical, 
and nature trails. One parking spot underground, NO SMOKING ( included on patio ) 

mailto:50a9f76e5fb2339288f1c5a73d9dab7d@hous.craigslist.org
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One small dog negotiable. Looking for long term tenant, great references are a must, 
application process including a credit check being requested . 
Please call Sherri Cooper for an over the phone interview 604-855-7393 
 

$2,300 / 3br - 1600ft2 - 3 bedroom house for rent (Abbotsford) 
3 bedroom house for rent in Abbotsford near to hwy one and parks 

Utilities are not included, No smoke no pets are allowed. (778) 598-4002 

 

$2,350 / 2br - 850ft2 - Brand new 2 bdrm, 2 bath (Abbotsford) 
Just completed, brand new 2 bedroom and 2 bath ground floor condo. Horne Creek 

Park is the setting for your beautiful your back yard. Walking distance to groceries, 

banks and mall. Approximately 850 at ft with a larger back patio great for enjoying 

the serenity. Min 1 year lease. 1 parking and storage included. 

 

3835fe62c46d3690920406f97e7e7eff@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission: 

$1,100 / 1br - 800ft2 - 1 BR SUITE IN MISSION- THE 
CRESCENT (MISSION) 
Have a 1 bedroom apartment In MISSION BC a... the apartment is Located at 33523 

THIRD AVE, MISSION BC. The Suite is Newly Renovated with Modern Furnishings, 

Cabinets, Tiles, and Styling.. Suite includes 1 bedrooms .. 1 washroom .. 1 kitchen.. 1 

living room .. 1 balcony.. etc Rent includes Stove and oven and fridge and parking ! 

If interested please call or text me at 604-617-9850, OR ADD ME ON WHATSAPP! 

(PREFERRED METHOD) Monthly Rent Price is $1100 for the 1 Bedroom Suite, which is 
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